Disc Granulator Inorganic Compound Fertilizer
Granulator
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

The thickened, weighted, and sturdy base design eliminates the need for anchor bolts for stable operation. The main gear of the granulator
adopts high-frequency quenching, which doubles its service life. The granulation plate is lined with high-strength fiberglass, which is corrosion-
resistant and durable. This surface has advantages such as uniform granulation, high granulation rate, smooth operation, sturdy and durable
equipment, and long service life.
Parameters of disc granulator:
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Advantages of disc granulator:
1. The rate of pellets is higher and little recycle.which make it more efficient in making granules.
2. Disc granulator requires less maintenance and have fewer parts that need placing.
3. It can be used widely for many industries,such as chemical industry,mining industry and agricultural industry.